
U-18 PČ sievietēm (U18)

Line-ups (KAZ - LAT)
Date: 20.01.2026 Location: Turcija Start time: 12:00 Game No.: 2

Referees Linespersons

Kazahstāna Latvija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 MAMESHEVA Raxalana
20 YAKOVLEVA Mariya
25 PAVLOVSKAYA Arina

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 PUTRENIECE Ramona
20 KAŽE Megija

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 F LIVSHITS Renata
5 D KUKLINA Ulyana
6 F SAYAKHATKYZY Tomiris
7 F BERIKOVA Medina
8 F ZUBKOVA Sofiya C
9 D FOMINA Anastasiya
10 D BRALINA Ayaulym
11 F SHUKLINA Vassilisa
12 F NOVIKOVA Anfissa A
13 D RAKHATKYZY Aidana
14 D YEMTSEVA Evelina
15 F TIMON Violetta
16 D ZHUMASH Zere
17 F MURAVYEVA Sofiya A
18 D INSHAKOVA Yeva
19 F POPOVA Zlata
21 D NIGMATULINA Kalima
22 F KAKAULINA Regina
23 F KLIMOVA Anna
24 F ZHAKULINA Alina

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D GLĀZNIECE Anna Elza A
3 D GIRGINA Egija
4 D DOBROVĻAŅINA Elizabete
5 D ŠABANOVA Laura
6 F KOKINA Dita
7 F KUZOVATKINA Viktorija
9 F NEIBERGA Karīna
10 D PAVLOVA Elza
11 F KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija
12 F VARLAMOVA Agnese
13 D TROPA Kintija Ilvija
14 D TAUBE Reičela A
15 D ALBERTA Agneta
16 F DŪCE Kitija
17 F ŽELUBOVSKA Kjāra Paula C
19 F BRIEDE Roze
22 F GUSĀRE Sarma
24 D BĒRZIŅA Uva

Head coach:
FEDORENKO Maria

Head coach:
GOLUBOVIČS Miks

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 21.02.2026 (07:21) LHF_lineup_KAZ_LAT_20260120_2_35610.pdf



U-18 PČ sievietēm (U18)

Line-ups (KAZ - LAT)
Date: 20.01.2026 Location: Turcija Start time: 12:00 Game No.: 2

Referees Linespersons

Kazahstāna Latvija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 MAMESHEVA Raxalana
20 YAKOVLEVA Mariya
25 PAVLOVSKAYA Arina

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 PUTRENIECE Ramona
20 KAŽE Megija

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D KUKLINA Ulyana
21 D NIGMATULINA Kalima
4 F LIVSHITS Renata
8 F ZUBKOVA Sofiya C
17 F MURAVYEVA Sofiya A
14 D YEMTSEVA Evelina
16 D ZHUMASH Zere
11 F SHUKLINA Vassilisa
12 F NOVIKOVA Anfissa A
22 F KAKAULINA Regina
10 D BRALINA Ayaulym
18 D INSHAKOVA Yeva
19 F POPOVA Zlata
23 F KLIMOVA Anna
24 F ZHAKULINA Alina
9 D FOMINA Anastasiya
13 D RAKHATKYZY Aidana
6 F SAYAKHATKYZY Tomiris
7 F BERIKOVA Medina
15 F TIMON Violetta

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
14 D TAUBE Reičela A
2 D GLĀZNIECE Anna Elza A
7 F KUZOVATKINA Viktorija
17 F ŽELUBOVSKA Kjāra Paula C
16 F DŪCE Kitija
15 D ALBERTA Agneta
10 D PAVLOVA Elza
9 F NEIBERGA Karīna
22 F GUSĀRE Sarma
11 F KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija
5 D ŠABANOVA Laura
13 D TROPA Kintija Ilvija
4 D DOBROVĻAŅINA Elizabete
6 F KOKINA Dita
12 F VARLAMOVA Agnese
3 D GIRGINA Egija
24 D BĒRZIŅA Uva
19 F BRIEDE Roze

Head coach:
FEDORENKO Maria

Head coach:
GOLUBOVIČS Miks

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 21.02.2026 (07:21) LHF_lineup_KAZ_LAT_20260120_2_35610.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

